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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

RE: Soft ID bands 
1 message

Stacey Shaw <Stacey.Shaw@uhb.nhs.uk> Thu, Apr 29, 2021 at 9:36 AM
To: "sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk" <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Sophie Hillier <Sophie.Hillier@uhb.nhs.uk>, Imogen Storey_HGS <Imogen.Storey@uhb.nhs.uk>

Hi Sophie

May I ask that you kindly send me a sample of both the preemie and newborn POSEY removable ID bands

 

(Stacey Shaw,

Ward Manager,

Neonatal Unit,

Good Hope Hospital,

Rectory Road,

Su�on Coldfield,

B757RR)

 

Very much appreciated

Stacey

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Sophie Lines 
Sent: 22 October 2018 11:23 
To: Stacey Shaw 
Subject: Re: Soft ID bands

 

Dear Stacey, 

 

Thank you very much for your interest in the Posey Removeable I.D. Bracelets. 

 

These come packs of 12 and are available in two sizes: Newborn (Part number: 3810000) and Premie (Part Number:
3810001)

 

Please find attached our Posey Product Leaflet and Pricelist - we offer quantity discounts on multiple box purchases.

 

I would be happy to send a free sample of each size to you, so you can see whether they would suit your needs?

 

Alternatively, if you would like to go ahead  place an order please let me know and I will be happy to assist you

 

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
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Kind Regards, 

 

Sophie Lines

 

 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Shaw Stacey <stacey.shaw@heartofengland.nhs.uk> 
Date: Mon, 22 Oct 2018 at 09:46 
Subject: Soft ID bands 
To: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>

 
 
Hi Viamed 
 
I am one of the ward managers at our L3 and L1 units at UHB-I am eager to change our ID bands to the soft and pre
printed ones-can you please assist me 
 
Thank you 
 
Stacey Shaw 
 
Senior Ward Sister 
 
NNU (SC) GHH/BHH 
 
 
 
0121-424-7904/2720

 

--

Kind regards 

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday and Friday 8.30am to 5.00pm

http://www.viamed.co.uk 
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk 
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 
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Skype: viamed.sophie.lines 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd 
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765. 
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